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971131 111815 P PRASANTH BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 F
981251 311828 KOKKU PRIYANKA BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 D
981135 411829 KATI MANJUSHA BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 F
981404 411868 ROKKALA YAHSWANTH BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 D
981455 411872 SHAIK NAGOOR SHAREEF BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 B
981145 411883 VELPULA MADHURI BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 P
981214 511819 CHIPPARI SAICHETHAN BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 F
971108 511840 M ARUN KUMAR BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 F
982319 511845 MATRAPU DEEPIKA BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 F
971224 511877 T Vinya Sri BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 D
981163 611866 PALEM INDU BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 C
981138 711814 CHOPPAGADDI DEVIPRASAD BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 D
981306 711841 PAJJURU NAGA JAGADISH BT101 Engineering Biology 2 1 F
981260 111808 MASA WILLIAM AUGUSTINE CE101 Engineering Mechanics 3 1 D
981335 211808 KARE SANDEEP CE101 Engineering Mechanics 3 1 P
971143 411758 PENUMAKA SAI KUMAR CE101 Engineering Mechanics 3 1 P
981445 411855 PADAMATA DINESH CE101 Engineering Mechanics 3 1 F
981322 711816 DARA JOHNY JAYANTH CE101 Engineering Mechanics 3 1 P
981213 711855 SUREDDI ARJUNA RAO CE101 Engineering Mechanics 3 1 P
981163 611866 PALEM INDU CE102 Environmental Science & Engineering 2 1 D
981318 611887 YANUMULA SIREESHA CE102 Environmental Science & Engineering 2 1 F
981218 111804 DARA SAI SRIKARI CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 D
982409 111811 MYAKAMALLA SURAKSHITH CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
971131 111815 P PRASANTH CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 F
982116 211815 PUCHAKAYALA LEELA SAI CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 F
981215 211822 THULLA SAAI NIKHIL CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 F
982125 311810 DESU SRINITHIN REDDY CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
981112 311811 DEVA VEERA VENKATA DURGA PRASANTH CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 F
981157 311824 KANNEBOINAMACHAGIRI CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
981143 311838 PONUGOTI NASA RAO CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
981135 411829 KATI MANJUSHA CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
981320 411832 KOKKILIGADDA ABHINANDANA VIJAYA SOWGANDHI CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 C
981428 411845 MOLUGURI RAHULCHANDRA CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 D
971108 511840 M ARUN KUMAR CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
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982319 511845 MATRAPU DEEPIKA CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
981152 611872 REGULAVALASA HARINI CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 F
981409 611884 VARA JOSTIN CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 C
981239 611885 VEERANKI PRASHANT CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 D
981318 611887 YANUMULA SIREESHA CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
981138 711814 CHOPPAGADDI DEVIPRASAD CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
981149 711843 POSIPO HEMANTH KUMAR CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
981234 811801 ADITYA KUMAR NIRALA CS101 Prob. Solving & Computer Programming 3 1 P
982409 111811 MYAKAMALLA SURAKSHITH CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 C
982222 311803 AKINAPALLY SRIRAM CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 D
982125 311810 DESU SRINITHIN REDDY CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 C
982440 311815 GEDDAPU LAKSHMI SAI DURGA PRASAD CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 B
982466 311817 GOKLA RAM CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 C
982213 311837 POGAKU UDAY KUMAR CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 B
982118 311841 PULAGURA SAI KIRAN CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 D
982421 411815 DASARI YASWANTH CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 C
982221 411864 PULLUR SRI HARSHA CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 F
982459 511807 BANAVATHU NARASIMHA NAIK CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 B
982442 511855 PANGI JAYASRI CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 B
982404 511865 SAI TEJA REDDY BANDA CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 C
981234 811801 ADITYA KUMAR NIRALA CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 D
982416 811813 ONDRU SIVA GANESH CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 C
982431 811819 THAMMINENI PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY CS102 PSCP Lab 2 1 C
981238 111820 SAGARLA SAIVINAY CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
982309 211802 CHANDRAPATLA LAKSHMI JAHNAVI SAHITHI CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
981335 211808 KARE SANDEEP CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
982202 311821 JANAVATH RAMYA BAI CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
971143 411758 PENUMAKA SAI KUMAR CY101 Chemistry 3 1 R
982358 411846 MOMIN MOHAMMED IBRAHIM NURULHASAN REHANA CY101 Chemistry 3 1 R
981233 411871 SHAIK LATEEF CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
971242 511734 KORNEPATI ANIL KUMAR CY101 Chemistry 3 1 D
972339 511744 MOTURI ARUNKUMAR CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
982339 511863 RAMISETTI ROHIT SAI CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
982225 511875 SUGALI JYOTHI SAI KRISHNA CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
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982219 611824 DASARI VENKATA LAKSHMI NARAYANA CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
981230 711808 ATCHUKOLU RAHUL SAI CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
982426 711827 KANNAPURAM PRAVEEN KUMAR CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
981213 711855 SUREDDI ARJUNA RAO CY101 Chemistry 3 1 F
982353 811807 GOLLA NIRUPA CY101 Chemistry 3 1 P
981260 111808 MASA WILLIAM AUGUSTINE EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
971131 111815 P PRASANTH EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982155 211818 SARAGADAM ANIL KUMAR EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982343 211825 VYAKHYA VERMA EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981111 311822 K HANUMANTH KARTHIK EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981157 311824 KANNEBOINAMACHAGIRI EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981146 311824 ALUGULA VIJAY CHANDRA EA101 EAA: Games and Sports 0 1 R
981143 311838 PONUGOTI NASA RAO EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981255 311850 VANKADARA NAGA CHARITESH EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982119 311854 YARREDDU MADHAN MOHAN REDDY EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982158 411843 MEHANT KAMMAKOMATI EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981445 411855 PADAMATA DINESH EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981404 411868 ROKKALA YAHSWANTH EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
972321 411878 V SRIKANTH NAIK EA101 EAA: Games and Sports 0 1 R
982306 411881 VARRI ROHITH EA101 EAA: Games and Sports 0 1 R
971108 511840 M ARUN KUMAR EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982160 511841 MALEEDU CHARMISTA EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982124 511846 MEGAVATHU MANOJNAYAK EA101 EAA: Games and Sports 0 1 R
981216 611817 BURRA HARINARAYANA GOUD EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981217 611849 MAISA ABHIRAM EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982219 611867 DASARI VENKATA LAKSHMI NARAYANA EA101 EAA: Games and Sports 0 1 R
982147 611870 PUTTAGANTI ABHI EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981152 611872 REGULAVALASA HARINI EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982153 711807 ARSHAD KHAN EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981230 711808 ATCHUKOLU RAHUL SAI EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981306 711841 PAJJURU NAGA JAGADISH EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981333 711842 PARIKALA VENKATA SAI MANIKANTA EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982445 711865 YADIKI SHAMEER EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981234 811801 ADITYA KUMAR NIRALA EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
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981357 811811 MADURI SAI MANI EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
982114 811821 UPPALAPATI NARENDRA SRI SAI EA101 EAA: Games and Sports 0 1 R
982113 811823 VELPULA JAYAPRAKASH EA101 EAA: Games & Sports 0 1 R
981144 111813 NEELAM UDAY KIRAN EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 P
971131 111815 P PRASANTH EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 F
981430 311802 AILAPURAM SRUJAN EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 D
981135 411829 KATI MANJUSHA EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 F
981404 411868 ROKKALA YAHSWANTH EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 F
981145 411883 VELPULA MADHURI EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 F
981303 511808 BANOTH SANDYA EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 D
971108 511840 M ARUN KUMAR EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 F
982319 511845 MATRAPU DEEPIKA EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 P
981261 611807 BANOTH PAVAN KALYAN EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 P
981152 611872 REGULAVALASA HARINI EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 F
981318 611887 YANUMULA SIREESHA EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 F
981138 711814 CHOPPAGADDI DEVIPRASAD EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 D
982355 711845 ROHIT KUMAR EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 F
981234 811801 ADITYA KUMAR NIRALA EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 1 P
981260 111808 MASA WILLIAM AUGUSTINE EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 C
982202 311821 JANAVATH RAMYA BAI EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 P
981115 411849 NALAJALA ANIL TEJA EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 P
981233 411871 SHAIK LATEEF EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 P
981339 411884 VIROTHI BHARAT RAJ EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 P
971242 511734 KORNEPATI ANIL KUMAR EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 D
981341 511830 JAMALPURI NAVEEN KUMAR EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 D
982339 511863 RAMISETTI ROHIT SAI EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 P
981235 511878 TALLURI SUKHESH EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 D
982314 611835 J JAYA VENKATA MURALIDHAR EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 D
982141 611840 KAMBIDI GLORIAN VICTOR EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 D
981258 711812 CHATLA PRADEEP EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 P
981322 711816 DARA JOHNY JAYANTH EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 P
981213 711855 SUREDDI ARJUNA RAO EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 P
982156 811810 M A SRI KRISHNA MURTHY EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 1 P
982332 711861 VARSHA SILIVERI HS101 English for Technical Communication 3 1 C
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981144 111813 NEELAM UDAY KIRAN MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
971131 111815 P PRASANTH MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 R
982309 211802 CHANDRAPATLA LAKSHMI JAHNAVI SAHITHI MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
981112 311811 DEVA VEERA VENKATA DURGA PRASANTH MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 F
982440 311815 GEDDAPU LAKSHMI SAI DURGA PRASAD MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 F
982202 311821 JANAVATH RAMYA BAI MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 F
981143 311838 PONUGOTI NASA RAO MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 F
982150 311846 SURAYYA AFSHEEN MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 R
982119 311854 YARREDDU MADHAN MOHAN REDDY MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
971143 411758 PENUMAKA SAI KUMAR MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 F
981135 411829 KATI MANJUSHA MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 F
982358 411846 MOMIN MOHAMMED IBRAHIM NURULHASAN REHANA MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
981145 411883 VELPULA MADHURI MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 F
982459 511807 BANAVATHU NARASIMHA NAIK MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 D
981214 511819 CHIPPARI SAICHETHAN MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
971108 511840 M ARUN KUMAR MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 R
982225 511875 SUGALI JYOTHI SAI KRISHNA MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 F
981152 611872 REGULAVALASA HARINI MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
981409 611884 VARA JOSTIN MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
981230 711808 ATCHUKOLU RAHUL SAI MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
982426 711827 KANNAPURAM PRAVEEN KUMAR MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 F
981149 711843 POSIPO HEMANTH KUMAR MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
982355 711845 ROHIT KUMAR MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
982416 811813 ONDRU SIVA GANESH MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 P
982113 811823 VELPULA JAYAPRAKASH MA101 Mathematics-I 3 1 R
981335 211808 KARE SANDEEP ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering 3 1 D
982353 811807 GOLLA NIRUPA ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering 3 1 D
981260 111808 MASA WILLIAM AUGUSTINE ME102 Engineering Graphics 2 1 D
971143 411758 PENUMAKA SAI KUMAR ME102 Engineering Graphics 2 1 D
981144 111813 NEELAM UDAY KIRAN PH101 Physics 3 1 F
981135 411829 KATI MANJUSHA PH101 Physics 3 1 F
981145 411883 VELPULA MADHURI PH101 Physics 3 1 F
981214 511819 CHIPPARI SAICHETHAN PH101 Physics 3 1 F
981163 611866 PALEM INDU PH101 Physics 3 1 D
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981138 711814 CHOPPAGADDI DEVIPRASAD PH101 Physics 3 1 D
971410 111705 DUDDU DEVADATTA SATYA SAMPREETH BT201 Biochemical Thermodynamics 3 2 P
971313 111711 MANTHRAMURTHY CHANDANA VEERA MANIKANTA BT201 Biochemical Thermodynamics 3 2 P
971449 111709 JADALA VARSHINI BT205 Biochemistry Lab 2 2 C
972351 311741 T Yamini CE201 Strength of Materials 5 2 D
972351 311741 T Yamini CE202 Fluid Mechanics - 1 3 2 P
972304 411760 Pikkala Arun Kumar CS202 Data Structures and Algorithms 4 2 F
972304 411760 Pikkala Arun Kumar CS203 Unix Tools and Programming 2 2 P
972351 311741 T Yamini MA211 Mathematical Methods 3 2 P


